


DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY

03.06.2024 Monday School Re-opening Day for teachers
13.06.2024 Thursday School Re-opening Day
17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid
29.06.2024 Saturday

&
30.06.2024 Sunday

13.07.2024  Saturday Second Saturday
17.07.2024 Wednesday Moharram

10.08.2024  Saturday Second Saturday
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day
16.08.2024 Friday VaralakshmiVratam
26.08.2024 Monday Srikrishnashtami
27.08.2024 Tuesday

to to
31.08.2024 Saturday

05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers Day
07.09.2024 Saturday Vinayakachavithi
14.09.2024 Saturday Second Saturday
16.09.2024 Monday Milad-un-nabi

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi
04.10.2024 Friday

To To
13.10.2024 Sunday
21.10.2024 Monday

to to
25.10.2024 Friday
31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali

09.11.2024 Saturday Second Saturday
14-11-2024 Thursday Children’s Day
15.11.2024 Friday KartheekaPoornima (OH)
25.11.2024 Monday

to to
04.12.2024 Wednesday

14.12.2024 Saturday Second Saturday

S.A-1
(LKG to X)

D.A.V.PUBLIC SCHOOL, Dr.N.T.T.P.S., IBRAHIMPATNAM

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2024-2025

CAPACITY BUILDING TEACHER 
TRAINING PROGRAMME

June,2024

July,24

August , 24

December ,2024

September ,2024

October ,2024

Dussehra Vacation

 F.A- I  (UKG to X)

F.A- II 
 (UKG to X) & FA-1(LKG)

November,2024



25.12.2024 Wednesday
Christmas 

10.01.2025 Friday
to to

19.01.2025 Sunday 
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic day
27.01.2025 Monday

To to
31.01.2025 Friday

08.02.2025 Saturday Second Saturday
26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Sivarathri

03.03.2025 Monday
To to

07.03.2025 Friday
08.03.2025 Saturday Second Saturday
14.03.2025 Friday Holi
30.03.2025 Sunday Ugadi
31.03.2025 Monday Ramzan

05.04.2025 Saturday Babu JagjeevanramJayanthi
06.04.2025 Sunday Srirama Navami
07.04.2025 Monday

to to
17.04.2025 Thursday
14.04.2025 Monday Dr,Ambedkar Jayamthi
18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday

Note: 1) Last working day for the academic session 2024-25 will be as per A.P.State
Govt. Directives.
2) The above mentioned schedule is purely tentative. In case of any changes
information will be passed in advance.

April , 2025

S.A -II (LKG  to  IX)

January ,2025

F.A-4 for  UKG to Class X                            
& F.A-3 (LKG)

March ,2025

Pongal Holidays

F.A-3 for  UKG to Class X                            
& F.A-2 (LKG)

February , 2025






